Calibration technology
WIKA data sheet CT 12.01
Page 1 of 11WIKA data sheet CT 12.01 ∙ 08/2017
for further approvals
see page 4 - 5
Hand-held pressure indicator
Model CPH6300-S1 (1-channel version)
Model CPH6300-S2 (2-channel version)

 ■ DKD/DAkkS calibration certificate
 ■ Sensors for oxygen applications
Ordering information
CPH6300 / Instrument version / Additional cable for reference pressure sensor / Rechargeable battery and battery charger /
Software / Interface cable / Test pump / Carrying case / Further approvals / Additional order information
CPT6200 / Unit / Pressure range / Accuracy / Process connection / Special design features / Type of certificate / Further
approvals / Additional order information
Model CPH6300-S2 hand-held pressure indicator with
two model CPT6200 reference pressure sensors
Accessories Order code
2 AAA rechargeable batteries CPH-A-63-ZAZZZZZZZZ-Z
2 AAA batteries CPH-A-63-ZBZZZZZZZZ-Z
Charger for 9 V rechargeable battery and 2 rechargeable AAA batteries (Euro standard) CPH-A-63-Z1ZZZZZZZZ-Z
Charger for 9 V rechargeable battery and 2 rechargeable AAA batteries (UK standard) CPH-A-63-Z2ZZZZZZZZ-Z
Charger for 9 V rechargeable battery and 2 rechargeable AAA batteries (US standard) CPH-A-63-Z3ZZZZZZZZ-Z
Sealing set, consisting of 4 x G ½ USIT seals, 2 x G ¼ USIT seals and plastic box CPH-A-63-ZDZZZZZZZZ-Z
Sensor connection cable, approx. 1.1 m (3.3 ft) CPH-A-63-ZSZZZZZZZZ-Z
Extension cable for connection of sensors, approx. 3.8 m (12.5 ft) to approx. 5 m (16.4 ft) CPH-A-63-ZVZZZZZZZZ-Z
2 connection cable, 2 m (6.6 ft) with loose ends (sleeves) for connecting the configurable analogue output CPH-A-63-ZEZZZZZZZZ-Z
USB interface cable CPH-A-63-ZUZZZZZZZZ-Z
Gsoft data logger evaluation software CPH-A-63-ZGZZZZZZZZ-Z
Plastic case for 1 x hand-held, 3 x pressure sensors, accessories CPH-A-63-ZKZZZZZZZZ-Z
Plastic case for 1 x hand-held, 5 x pressure sensors, 1 x pneumatic hand test pump CPP7-H or CPP30,
accessories
CPH-A-63-ZLZZZZZZZZ-Z
Plastic case for 1 x hand-held, 4 x pressure sensors, 1 x hydraulic hand test pump CPP700-H/CPP1000-H,